y 2025
NYS FUNDERS
CONFERENCE

ALBANY, NY | OCTOBER 27-28, 2025

2025 NYS Funders Conference Schedule at a Glance

General Information:

e Venue: Albany Capital Center, 55 Eagle Street, Albany, NY, 12207
e Conference Website

e Conference Registration Page

e Room Block Reservation Portal

Monday, October 27, 2025

11:00am
12:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm

12:00pm
2:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
?

Pre-conference Registration opens
Pre-Conference Workshops (fee)
Capitol Walking Tour (fee)
Philanthropy in Schenectady Tour (fee)
Welcome Reception

Dine Arounds

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

7:00am
8:00am
9:00am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm

2:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm

8:30am
9:00am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm

2:30pm
4:00pm

CEO Breakfast

Registration and Coffee
Breakfast/Opening Plenary Speaker
Transition

Breakout Sessions

Lunch Buffet, Annual Meeting, Plenary
12:00pm (Lunch Buffet)

12:30pm (Annual Meeting)

1:00pm - 2:00pm (Plenary)
Transition

Roundtables

Adjourn

*Note: All session content and times are subject to change.*

STED BY \" NY FUNDERS ALLIANCE


https://nyfunders.org/2025-nys-funders-conference
https://whova.com/portal/registration/EQjKjVprZecYUziB4LA3/
https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftd9l9gjab.cc.rs6.net%2Ftn.jsp%3Ff%3D001UyqS6q01-mIxJRfArrqmP29NNSwYrpDVQgKtl2FoW3NKDffDCEBsjLA3k-jv-ImAbYCGSbIxIEa6tvmJH9Kr2bp4Lwrn3DdSxdbCoG6ZlyRnEdK_VTobBYw5wIEIXqMDLFpohdfggsGYlnI4vU5Z5s6To1Goey038XUdF8uAgcRimTdBD3hO1_-ahpWtbWGbzm85BI28Wv_PMqbw3KCEll_upzxCxJjO028Jg2ox0Gvu8HeaYiX_YI6WCpoDsDaB-aVM5Q680kKc0UHY-js8zg%3D%3D%26c%3D_FTiPNPinEqrVq4lQq1T-mk7f9zy57PryjGcQVwYHtRvaAZN1uL9Iw%3D%3D%26ch%3DWJMT0NruXIQOHtTr9roChAzRsDMs5bnOmr8Jw7oopG-l_ZcCS6YtQQ%3D%3D&data=05%7C02%7Cderyn%40nyfunders.org%7C0ab705d1fb424678046508ddd0f89e94%7Cea50b82887ff4c1496b09b2b84cfd5c1%7C0%7C0%7C638896488435074547%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=VKb20Ap%2FSHmLqhlPpoeLl2UqqAAZ4YpA6K74%2BoK8%2FTo%3D&reserved=0

