



2025 NYS Funders Conference Schedule at a Glance

General Information:

- Venue: Albany Capital Center, 55 Eagle Street, Albany, NY, 12207
- Conference Website
- Conference Registration Page
- Room Block Reservation Portal

Monday, October 27, 2025

11:00am	12:00pm	Pre-conference Registration opens
12:00pm	2:00pm	Pre-Conference Workshops (fee)
2:30pm	4:30pm	Capitol Walking Tour (fee)
2:30pm	5:00pm	Philanthropy in Schenectady Tour (fee)
5:00pm	6:30pm	Welcome Reception
6:30pm	?	Dine Arounds

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

7:00am	8:30am	CEO Breakfast
8:00am	9:00am	Registration and Coffee
9:00am	10:30am	Breakfast/Opening Plenary Speaker
10:30am	11:00am	Transition
11:00am	12:00pm	Breakout Sessions
12:00pm	2:00pm	Lunch Buffet, Annual Meeting, Plenary
		12:00pm (Lunch Buffet)
		12:30pm (Annual Meeting)
		1:00pm - 2:00pm (Plenary)
2:00pm	2:30pm	Transition
2:30pm	4:00pm	Roundtables
4:00pm		Adjourn

Note: All session content and times are subject to change.

